

Reka Industrial Plc - Managers' Transactions

30.6.2023 14:15:00 EEST | Reka Industrial Oyj | Managers' Transactions

30.6.2023 14:15:00 EEST | Reka Industrial Oyj | Manager's Transactions

Reka Industrial Plc - Managers' Transactions

Reka Industrial Oyj - Managers' Transactions

Person subject to the notification requirement

Name: Leena Saarinen

Position: Member of the Board/Deputy member

Issuer: Reka Industrial Oyj

LEI: 743700TSB08B083SJR33

Notification type: INITIAL NOTIFICATION

Reference number: 33828/5/6

Transaction date: 2023-06-30

Outside a trading venue

Instrument type: SHARE

ISIN: FI0009800296

Nature of transaction: RECEIPT OF A SHARE-BASED INCENTIVE

Transaction details

(1): Volume: 2959 Unit price: 0 EUR

Aggregated transactions (1):

Volume: 2959 Volume weighted average price: 0 EUR

Hyvinkää, 30 June 2023

Reka Industrial Plc Sari Tulander President and CEO

Additional information:

Sari Tulander, President and CEO, tel. +358 44 044 1015

Contacts

• Sari Tulander, President and CEO, +358 44 044 1015, sari.tulander@reka.eu

About Reka Industrial Oyj

Reka Industrial is involved in the transition of both the energy and transport industries. As an industrial family company, we are committed to developing the performance and sustainability of the companies we own. The market is growing and we along with it. Reka Industrial class B shares are listed on the Nasdaq Helsinki Ltd.

Attachments

• Download announcement as PDF.pdf